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2017 Victorian Canoe Marathon WS3
Sunday, June 18, 2017 10:02 (GMT+10) - Final results

£\

CanOeinhg -

ICtorig

Race winners

Division 1/2/3 - 21.4 km - Doubles

Place -2
1 111
2 112
3 113
4 114

Racer name
Affiliation

Sean Jones / Oliver James
Coaching Evolution - K2

Dominic Scarfe / John Young
INCC - K2

Sarah Bray / Brea Roadley
No club/YMACC - K2

Al Anderson / Rob Lloyd
Melbourne - K2

Division 1/2/3 - 21.4 km - Singles

Place -2
1 103
2 104
3 102
4 107
5 105
6 106
7 101

Racer name
Affiliation

Mick Leverett
Barwon Heads - K1

Ivor Morgan
Footscray - K1

Kate Leverett
Barwon Heads - K1

Mark Rantall
Warrnambool - K1

Hamish Young
Fairfield - K1

Seamus Spanner
Barwon Heads - K1

Marlena Ahrens
Fairfield - K1

Short course - 8.5 km - Teams

Place -2
1 71
1 712

Racer name
Affiliation

Mark Heggie / Hunter Heggie
FATHERS AND SONS - TK2

Zoran Nikolic / Maksim Nikolic

FATHERS AND SONS - TK2

Race info
Sport:
Location:
Start type:
Wave grouping:
Racers:
Handicap:
Time penalties:
Timed on:
Timed with:
Updated:

Organized by: C

Paddling

Fairfield, Australia

Interval wave start

By distance or category

13

Fractional

Off

iPad

Webscorer PRO 2.7

Sunday, July 23, 2017 17:13 (GMT+10)

anoeing Victoria Marathon

Race website: www.vic.canoe.org.au

Race notes

113 boats, 161

paddlers.

Race time for all team members is the finish time of the last boat in the

team.

Time adjustments applied: 301/302/303 -8 mins, 611/612/613 -9 mins,

901/902/903 -4
Show more

mins assistina cansized hoats 801/802 + 2 mins (hoat

Category Gender Finish time v
Doubles M 1:40:09.7
Doubles M 1:40:10.3
Doubles F 1:49:48.8
Doubles M 1:55:54.9
Category Gender Finish time A4
Singles M 1:39:32.1
Singles M 1:39:33.5
Singles F 1:41:24.6
Singles M 1:41:29.1
Singles M 1:42:20.5
Singles M 1:47:51.6
Singles F 1:47:54.1
Category Gender Finish time AV
Teams M 58:53.8
Teams M 58:53.8

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=104255

Difference AV

+0:00.6

+9:39.1

+15:45.2

Difference A\

+0:01.4

+1:52.5

+1:57.0

+2:48.4

+8:19.5

+8:22.0

Difference v

1/5


https://www.webscorer.com/race?raceid=104255
https://www.webscorer.com/profile/37391
http://www.vic.canoe.org.au/
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Place
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Racer name
Affiliation

Alan Daley / Craig Harpin
OLD AND NEW - TK2

Lachlan Burns
OLD AND NEW - K1

Caillin Nugent
OLD AND NEW - K1

Trevor Ackerly
OK Team - TK1

Jennifer Ackerly / Samantha Ackerly
OK Team - TK2

Owen Hayden
Bendigo Dragons - K1

Baelea Collins
Bendigo Dragons - K1

Matthew Beale
Bendigo Dragons - K1

Division 10 (U12) - 3.4 k - Teams

Place

-2

931

932

921

922

923

924

Racer name
Affiliation

Wil Toland / Kevin Dong
Trinity Protégés - TK2

Alex Brown
Trinity Protégés - TK1

Felix Duane
FCC PaddlePower - TK1

Vangelis Matheou
FCC PaddlePower - K1

Wil Parrington
FCC PaddlePower - TK1

Tasman Godkin
FCC PaddlePower - TK1

Medium course - 10.7 km - Teams

Place

12

12

-2

350

349

311

312

321

322

323

324

301

302

303

341

342

Racer name
Affiliation

Chris Smith / Adam Hollovics
Chris & Adam - K2

Tim Arnold / Tom Hedditch
Tim & Tom - K2

Tim Stevenson / Brett Eastwood
Brioso - K2

Alan Leenaerts
Brioso - K1

Georgie Tonkin
Girls Evolution - K1

Rebecca Mann
Girls Evolution - K1

Izzie Neilson
Girls Evolution - K1

Chelsea Beale
Girls Evolution - K1

Anna Wilson / Judith Arndt
BellePops - TK2

Rob Russell / Suzanne Lipe
BellePops - TK2

Andrew Cox / Candice Charles
BellePops - TK2

Patrick Maclean
The Bee Team - K1

Penny Young
The Bee Team - K1

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=104255

Category

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Category

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Gender

M

Category

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Gender

M

Gender

M

F/IM

F/IM

Finish time
58:56.9
58:56.9
58:56.9
1:13:46.6
1:13:46.6
1:21:48.1
1:21:48.1

1:21:48.1

'Finish time v

26:31.1

26:31.1

40:17.3

40:17.3

40:17.3

40:17.3

"

'Finish time ~ \/

52:48.1

53:00.2

56:54.6

56:54.6

57:02.6

57:02.6

57:02.6

57:02.6

59:40.7

59:40.7

59:40.7

1:00:19.3

1:00:19.3

Difference Vo

+0:03.1

+0:03.1

+0:03.1

+14:52.8

+14:52.8

+22:54.3

+22:54.3

+22:54.3

'Difference Vv

+13:46.2

+13:46.2

+13:46.2

+13:46.2

Difference Vo

+0:12.1

+4:06.5

+4:06.5

+4:14.5

+4:14.5

+4:14.5

+4:14.5

+6:52.6

+6:52.6

+6:52.6

+7:31.2

+7:31.2

2/5
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416

528
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Racer name
Affiliation

Catarina Almeida / David Irwin
The Bee Team - TK2

Jesse Coulson
Jesse Coulson - K1

Jack Osborne
Jack Osborne - K1

Jack Murray
Crusaders A - K1

James Murray
Crusaders A - K1

Derek Hollander
FYMACC - K1

Colin Stephens
FYMACC - K1

Leonie Cluse
Vigorlicious - K1

Helke Melville
Vigorlicious - K1

Ellyse Marum
Vigorlicious - K1

Brigitte Blood
Hell's Grannys - K1

Megan Macko
Hell's Grannys - K1

Monika Galovic / Neil Tattersall
Take 4 - TK2

Damian Cronin
Take 4 - K1

George Polak
Take 4 - K1

Ralph Wright / Jo Davis
Barracoutas - TK2

Luke Grange
Barracoutas - TK1

Helen Neill / Kelly O'Shanassy
fox dodgers - TK2

Wennie van Lint
fox dodgers - ORS1

Sam Mclean
fox dodgers - ORS1

Brigit Doyle / Liam Farrington
Canoe Polo - TK2

Jennifer Stevens
Canoe Polo - K1

Michael Jarman / Karri Butterworth
Canoe Polo - TK2

Ruby O'Keeffe / Samantha Glynn
MLC Tassie Devils - K2

Pearl Mcmillan / Sabrina To
MLC Tassie Devils - K2

Annie Ross / Jasmine Kennan
MLC Tassie Devils - K2

Michael Dinkgreve / Alex James
Herding Cats - TC2

Tony Payne / Trevor Archibald
Herding Cats - UC2

Rowan Doyle / Elena Cementon
Herding Cats - TC2

Alex Boyd
Real After Party - K1

Lasal Boyagama / Alex Moore
Real After Party - TK2

Tom Brockman
Real After Party - K1

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=104255

Category

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Gender

F/IM

F/IM

F/IM

F/IM

Finish time
1:00:19.3
1:01:12.4
1:02:46.7
1:02:48.1
1:02:48.1
1:04:00.8
1:04:00.8
1:06:11.3
1:06:11.3
1:06:11.3
1:06:43.3
1:06:43.3
1:07:24.9
1:07:24.9
1:07:24.9
1:07:38.9
1:07:38.9
1:08:03.4
1:08:03.4
1:08:03.4
1:08:30.0
1:08:30.0
1:08:30.0
1:08:36.8
1:08:36.8
1:08:36.8
1:09:23.6
1:09:23.6
1:09:23.6
1:11:32.2
1:11:32.2

1:11:32.2

"

Difference

"

+7:31.2

+8:24.3

+9:58.6

+10:00.0

+10:00.0

+11:12.7

+11:12.7

+13:23.2

+13:23.2

+13:23.2

+13:55.2

+13:55.2

+14:36.8

+14:36.8

+14:36.8

+14:50.8

+14:50.8

+15:15.3

+15:15.3

+15:15.3

+15:41.9

+15:41.9

+15:41.9

+15:48.7

+15:48.7

+15:48.7

+16:35.5

+16:35.5

+16:35.5

+18:44.1

+18:44.1

+18:44.1

3/5



04/04/2022, 12:52

Place
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Racer name
Affiliation

Piper Wright
MLC Numbats - K1

Susannah Hatzimihalis
MLC Numbats - K1

Ashleigh Lewis
MLC Numbats - K1

Angela Wu / Tash Boyd
MLC Platypuses - TK2

Sarah Wu / Wendy Wang
MLC Platypuses - TK2

Laurence Westcott
Laurence - TK1

Greg Fraser
Laurence - TK1

Belicia Nadurata
MLC Bilbies - K1

Joyce Wong / Clementine Mcnabb
MLC Bilbies - K2

Monique Westcott
MLC Bilbies - K1

Seb Ryder / Mason Lewis
Broken Ladder - TK2

Nathan Jones / Robbie Burns
Broken Ladder - TK2

Ethan Orr
Broken Ladder - K1

Jack Wilson
Jack Wilson - C1

Long course - 17.0 km - Teams

Place

-2

201

202

203

211

212

213

221

222

Racer name
Affiliation

Hannah Scott
MLC Wombats - K1

Brianna Jones / Ellie MacLennan
MLC Wombats - K2

Emily O'rourke / Rachel De Kretser
MLC Wombats - K2

Chris Burns
Bright Futures - K1

Leo Lazzarotto / Luke McAndrew
Bright Futures - K2

Josh Harper / Jack Harpin
Bright Futures - K2

Reka Abraham
My Knee Hurts! - C1

Sabastian Wakim
My Knee Hurts! - C1

Short junior (U18) - 8.5 - Teams

Place

-2

808

809

912

913

841

Racer name
Affiliation

Rhys Campbell
Crusaders B - K1

Kim Ng
Crusaders B - K1

Cynthia Mullaly / Grace Qiu
MLC Sugar Gliders - TK2

Madeline Heaney / Ella Kock
MLC Sugar Gliders - TK2

Gabby Walker
MLC Echidnas - TK1

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=104255

Category

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Category

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Category

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Gender

Gender

Gender

M

Finish time

1:12:41.2

=y

112:41.2

-

112:41.2

-

:13:46.8

=y

:13:46.8

-

:14:44.6

-

114:44.6

-

:17:20.8

-

:17:20.8

-

:17:20.8

-

:17:42.9

-

:17:42.9

=y

:17:42.9

1:25:15.3

Finish time
1:36:25.8
1:36:25.8
1:36:25.8
1:45:26.8
1:45:26.8
1:45:26.8
1:49:08.7

1:49:08.7

Finish time
56:19.3
56:20.2
59:05.4
59:05.4

59:12.5

\Va Difference Vo

+19:53.1

+19:53.1

+19:53.1

+20:58.7

+20:58.7

+21:56.5

+21:56.5

+24:32.7

+24:32.7

+24:32.7

+24:54.8

+24:54.8

+24:54.8

+32:27.2

AVl Difference Vo

+9:01.0

+9:01.0

+9:01.0

+12:42.9

+12:42.9

v Difference Vo

+0:00.9

+2:46.1

+2:46.1

+2:53.2

4/5
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-2
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831

832
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811
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Racer name
Affiliation

Jessica Wang
MLC Echidnas - TK1

Lucy Mcateer
MLC Bandicoots - TK1

Grace Garriock
MLC Bandicoots - TK1

Jordan Knight / Shreyalina Victoria
MLC Possums - TK2

Tullia Sands / Tara Lavery
MLC Possums - TK2

Millie Clarke / Lavinia Barker
MLC Possums - TK2

Grace Meers / Lucy Garnham
Strathy Seniors - TK2

Maddie Strauss / Nadya De Silva
Strathy Seniors - TK2

Caity Melville / Sophie Newman
Strathy Seniors - TK2

Tom Bowman
Rowing Forwards - K1

Will Browning
Rowing Forwards - K1

Maddi Harvey / Alicia Price
Strathy Juniors - TK2

Ruby Price / Alyssa McClure
Strathy Juniors - TK2

Stephen Vas / Alex Kerr
Rowing Forwards - TK2

Category

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Gender

Finish time

59:12.5

59:20.1

59:20.1

1:00:12.1

1:00:12.1

1:00:12.1

1:01:39.6

1:01:39.6

1:01:39.6

1:02:51.2

1:02:51.2

1:29:51.7

1:29:51.7

DNF

v

Difference

v

+2:53.2

+3:00.8

+3:00.8

+3:52.8

+3:52.8

+3:52.8

+5:20.3

+5:20.3

+5:20.3

+6:31.9

+6:31.9

+33:32.4

+33:32.4

5/5



